
 

 

 
Informal Talks on 

Modeling and Engineering Risk and Complexity 
 
 

Date (2024/2025) Time (CET) Location Activities 

November 19 Tuesday  2.30pm – 4:00pm Aula 1 Introductory presentations by the PhD students of 
the 40th cycle 

November 26 Tuesday 2.30pm – 4:00pm Aula 1 Presentations by: 
Salvatore Ferrara, Ruben B Aguado 

December 3 Tuesday 2.30pm – 4:00pm Aula 1 Presentations by: 
Tancredi Rino, Fransesca Rossi 

December 10 Tuesday 2.30pm – 4:00pm Aula 1 Seminar by: 
Dr. Caio CG Rogrigues 

December 17 Tuesday   Social Event 

January 14 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Pietro Murialdo, Ali Tawalo 

January 21 Tuesday 5.00pm – 6:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Andrea Lama, Antonio Piscopo  

January 28 Tuesday 5.00pm – 6:30pm Aula 4 1st Journal Club Discussion meeting: 
How to give scientific presentations 

February 4 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Seminar by: 
Dr. Davide Salzano 

February 11 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Angelo Di Porzio, Italo Napolitano 

February 18 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by:  
Flavia Ferriero, Maria PD Monfort 

February 25 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 2nd Journal Club Discussion meeting: 
How to write a scientific publication 

March 4 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by:  
Wen-Li Du, Rodolfo P Penna 

March 11 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Annamaria Pane, Karan KH Manjunatha 

March 18 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Seminar by: 
Dr. Dimitrios Patsatzis 

March 25 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Kirill Kovalenko, Antonio Grotta 

April 1 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Hector V Alvarez, Julio AD Santana 

April 8 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 1 Presentations by: 
Ruben B Aguado, Tancredi Rino 

April 15 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Ali Tawalo, Fransesca Rossi 



 

 

April 29 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 3rd Journal Club Discussion meeting: 
Topic TBA 

May 6 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Aula 4 Seminars by: 
Dr. Cinzia Tomaselli, Dr. Antonio Vitale 

May 13 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Seminar by: 
Dr. Marco Coraggio 

May 20 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Antonio Piscopo, Angelo Di Porzio 

May 27 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Aula 4 Seminars by: 
Dr. Nicola Esposito, Dr. Gian Carlo Maffettone 

June 3 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Kirill Kovalenko, Julio AD Santana 

June 5 Thursday 2.30pm – 4:00pm Aula 4 4th Journal Club Discussion meeting: 
Topic TBA 

June 10 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by:  
Wen-Li Du, Flavia Ferriero 

June 12 Thursday 2.30pm – 4:00pm Aula 4 Seminar by: 
Dr. Alessandro Della Pia 

June 17 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Andrea Lama, Italo Napolitano 

June 19 Thursday 2.30pm – 4:00pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Salvatore Ferrara, Rodolfo P Penna 

June 24 Tuesday 4.00pm – 5:30pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Annamaria Pane, Karan KH Manjunatha 

June 26 Thursday 2.30pm – 4:00pm Aula 4  Presentations by: 
Antonio Grotta, Hector V Alvarez 

July 1 Tuesday 4.30pm – 6:00pm Aula 4 Presentations by: 
Pietro Murialdo, Maria PD Monfort 

Meetings will be held at Scuola Superiore Meridionale at the designated Aula, 
and broadcast online on Zoom 

 
Tuesday Meetings:  

Meetings ID: 896 1406 5015 | Passcode: ITs-2425 
Meetings link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89614065015?pwd=S3bkeXhkJS6MDBtoPUgmRTx4WCd5fE.1 

 

 
Thursday Meetings:  

Meetings ID: 886 8154 9757 | Passcode: ITs-2425 
Meetings link: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88681549757?pwd=alsMCkIR6kujxRru6BerBX4Ht29Qjt.1   

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89614065015?pwd=S3bkeXhkJS6MDBtoPUgmRTx4WCd5fE.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/88681549757?pwd=alsMCkIR6kujxRru6BerBX4Ht29Qjt.1

